PendoTECH® Air in Tube Detector
• Detects presence of air or liquid in tube
• Operates with sound waves and is non-invasive to fluid
  path - no product contact
• Ultrasonic detector works in all tubes even if not transparent
• Perfect for use in processes with single use fluid paths with
  no expendable costs
• Applications include:

• Cables available for most pump models
• Comes with 24VDC power supply
Ordering Information
AD-16-D Ultra-sonic Air in Tube Detector with 5 second delay -  1/4inch OD tube, 24VDC
AD-16-D500 Ultra-sonic Air in Tube Detector with 0.5 second delay -  1/4inch OD tube, 24VDC
AD-17-D Ultra-sonic Air in Tube Detector with 5 second delay - 3/8inch OD tube, 24VDC
AD-17-D500 Ultra-sonic Air in Tube Detector with 0.5 second delay - 3/8inch OD tube, 24VDC
AD-82-D Ultra-sonic Air in Tube Detector with 5 second delay - 3/4inch OD tube, 24 VDC
AD-PUMP-BOX Air Detector Pump Interface Box for Delay Detection Units, 24VDC (LxWxH 11.9cm x 11.9cm x 9cm, 4.69in x 4.69in x 3.54in)
AD-PB-MF18-BT Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Masterflex BT pump 18pin remote connector, 2m
AD-PB-MF9B Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Masterflex DB9 remote connector, 2m
AD-PB-MF15 Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Masterflex DB15 remote connector, 2m
AD-PB-MF31  Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Masterflex IP 31pin remote connector, 2m
AD-PB-MF25 Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Masterflex DB25 remote connector, 2m
AD-PB-WM25 Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Watson Marlow DB25 remote connector, 2m
AD-PB-Q1200HT Cable from Air detector pump box (AD-PUMP-BOX or PMAT SS Enclosure) to Q1200HT Pump remote connector, 2m
Sample of pump cable for
Masterflex® L/S pump
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 Copyright © 2021 PendoTECH            AD-REV8
*Other time delays available